Alcohol’s ability to draw out flavoursome
substances from herbs, $pices, and fruits
by infusion and then preserve those flavours
has been used since the Middle Ages
— originally by Monks — to produce
potions with perceived health benefits.

We decided to choose a few of our
favourite $pirit brands as a base and
use the alchemy of plants and fruit

to create some truly unique drinks.



Your choice of spirit infused with herbs, fruits and spices,
served with a paired mixer

TANQUERAY 10 — £16.00
infused with
Pink Grapefruit — Elderflower — Lemon Verbena

served with
Pink grapefruit & bergamot tonic

SIPSMITH — £13.00
infused with
Persimmons — Cinnamon — Blood Orange

served with
Brewed ginger beer

PORTOBELLO — £12.00

infused with
Green Apple — Pine — Lavender

served with
Rosemary with black olives tonic

PLANTATION 3 STARS — £12.00
infused with
Passion Fruit — Sage — Ginger
served with
Pineapple & cardamom soda

OCHO — £12.00

infused with

Wild Strawberry — White Chocolate — Basil

served with
Scottish soda water

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

In case of allergy, please ask a waiter for more information



VODKA NON-ALCOHOLIC

KONIK’S TAIL — £14.00 EARL GREY — £6.00
infused with infused with
Blackberry — Grass — Cinnamon Mango — Strawberry — Orange — Rose
served with served with
Rhubarb & hibiscus tonic Scottish soda water
TITO’S — £13.00 JASMIN — £6.00
infused with infused with
Orange — 100% Bitter Chocolate — Pineapple — Apple — Lemongrass
Chilli

served with
served with Pineapple & cardamom
Natural Indian tonic water

CHASE — £12.00

infused with
Watermelon — Pink Grapefruit — Mint

served with
Sicilian lemon tonic

INFUSION COCKTAILS

Our infusions can also be served as classic cockeails

ENGLISH SPRITZ — £19.00

Your choice of Vodka or Gin infusion,
Kamm & Sons, soda, topped with English sparkling wine

MARTINI — £16.00

Your choice of Vodka or Gin infusion — served dry, dirty, or with a twist

TWISTED DAIQUIRI — £12.00

Rum infusion, served with lime, house syrup

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

In case of allergy, please ask a waiter for more information



served with a mixer of your choice

GIN S5OML
Portobello £9.50
Sipsmith £10.50
Jensen’s Old Tom £10.50
City of London £11.00
Liccle Bird £11.00
Jinzu £11.50
Ford Gin £11.50
Hendricks £11.50
Bimber London Dry £11.50
Hoxton Gin £11.50
Sipsmith vjop £12.00
ELLC Batch 2 £12.50
Tanqueray 10 £13.00
Monkey 47 £14.00
Dodd’s £14.00
City of London C. Wren £14.00

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

In case of allergy, please ask a waiter for more information



SPIRITS

VODKA 50ML
Chase £9.50
Ketel One £9.50
Sipsmith £10.50
Victory £11.00
Tito’s £11.50
Fair Quinoa £12.00
Belvedere £12.00
Beluga £12.50
Konik’s Tail £12.50
Lone Wolf £12.50
Grey Goose £14.00
MIXERS

INCLUDED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SPIRIT

TONIC & MIXERS FLAVOURED TONICS

Natural Indian Tonic Water Elderflower with Cucumber

Natural Light Tonic Water Rhubarb with Hibiscus

Sicilian Lemon Tonic Pink Grapefruit with Bergamot

Original Ginger Ale Rosemary with Black Olives

Brewed Ginger Beer
Scottish Artesian Water INFUSED SODA
Original Lemonade L
Pomegranate & Hibiscus

Guava & Lime
Pineapple & Cardamom

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

In case of allergy, please ask a waiter for more information



RUM

Plantation 3 Stars

Plantation Original Dark
East London Demerara Rum
Dark Matter Spiced

Plantation OFTD

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Don Papa

Zacapa Centenario Sistema Solera 23

Trois Rivieres Cuvée du Moulin

TEQUILLA, MEXCAL
Ocho blanco

Ocho reposado
Herradura Reposado
Don Julio Anejo

Ocho anejo single barrel
Ilegal Joven

Santo de Piedra
ENGLISH APERITIF
Bold London Spirit
Kamm & Sons
Londinio Aperitivo
Sipsmith London Cup
Sommerset Pomona Liqueur
Victory Bitter

Blomsberry Amer

SOML
£9.50

£9.50
£10.50
£10.50
£14.00
£14.00
£14.50
£16.00

£18.00

£9.00
£9.00
£10.00
£10.00
£19.50
£10.00
£20.00

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

£9.00

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

In case of allergy, please ask a waiter for more information



BEERS

MEANTIME
London Lager — 4.5%

Yakima Red - 4.1%

ANSPACH & HOBDAY
The Pale Ale — 4.4%

IPA — 6%

ORIGINAL SMALL BEER
Lager — 2.1%

Dark Lager — 1%

HAWKES LONDON
Urban Orchard Cider

Alcoholic Ginger Beer

BTL
£6.00

£6.00

£7.00

£7.00

£6.50

£6.50

£7.00
£7.00

SOFT DRINKS

£4.00

Cloudy Apple & Yorkshire Rhubarb with Cinnamon

Sicilian Lemonade & English Elderflower with Crushed Juniper

Wild Strawberry & Scottish Raspberry and Cracked Black Pepper

British Dandelion & Handpicked Burdock with Star Anise

Fresh Juice
Kingsdown Water (750ml)
Soft Drinks

£4.50
£4.50

£3.50

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

In case of allergy, please ask a waiter for more information






