Alcohol's ability to draw out flavoursome substances from herbs, spices, and fruits by infusion and then preserve those flavours has been used since the Middle Ages

— originally by Monks — to produce potions with perceived health benefits.

We decided to choose a few of our favourite spirit brands as a base and use the alchemy of plants and fruit to create some truly unique drinks.

#### INFUSIONS

Your choice of spirit infused with herbs, fruits and spices, served with a paired mixer

#### GIN

#### **TANQUERAY 10 — £16.00**

infused with
Pink Grapefruit – Elderflower – Lemon Verbena
served with
Pink grapefruit & bergamot tonic

#### SIPSMITH - £13.00

infused with
Persimmons – Cinnamon – Blood Orange
served with
Brewed ginger beer

#### PORTOBELLO - £12.00

infused with
Green Apple – Pine – Lavender
served with
Rosemary with black olives tonic

#### RUM

# PLANTATION 3 STARS - £12.00

infused with
Passion Fruit - Sage - Ginger
served with
Pineapple & cardamom soda

#### **TEQUILA**

#### OCHO - £12.00

infused with
Wild Strawberry – White Chocolate – Basil
served with
Scottish soda water

#### VODKA

#### KONIK'S TAIL - £14.00

infused with
Blackberry – Grass – Cinnamon
served with
Rhuharh & hibiscus tonic

#### TITO'S - £13.00

infused with Orange – 100% Bitter Chocolate – Chilli

served with
Natural Indian tonic water

#### CHASE - £12.00

infused with
Watermelon – Pink Grapefruit – Mint
served with
Sicilian lemon tonic

#### NON-ALCOHOLIC

#### EARL GREY - £6.00

infused with

Mango – Strawberry – Orange – Rose

served with

Scottish soda water

#### **JASMIN - £6.00**

infused with Pineapple – Apple – Lemongrass served with Pineapple & cardamom

## INFUSION COCKTAILS

Our infusions can also be served as classic cocktails

#### **ENGLISH SPRITZ — £19.00**

Your choice of Vodka or Gin infusion, Kamm & Sons, soda, topped with English sparkling wine

#### **MARTINI** — £16.00

Your choice of Vodka or Gin infusion — served dry, dirty, or with a twist

#### TWISTED DAIQUIRI - £12.00

Rum infusion, served with lime, house syrup

# **SPIRITS**

# served with a mixer of your choice

GIN	50ML
Portobello	£9.50
Sipsmith	£10.50
Jensen's Old Tom	£10.50
City of London	£11.00
Little Bird	£11.00
Jinzu	£11.50
Ford Gin	£11.50
Hendricks	£11.50
Bimber London Dry	£11.50
Hoxton Gin	£11.50
Sipsmith vjop	£12.00
ELLC Batch 2	£12.50
Tanqueray 10	£13.00
Monkey 47	£14.00
Dodd's	£14.00
City of London C. Wren	£14.00

#### **SPIRITS**

VODKA	50ML
Chase	£9.50
Ketel One	£9.50
Sipsmith	£10.50
Victory	£11.00
Tito's	£11.50
Fair Quinoa	£12.00
Belvedere	£12.00
Beluga	£12.50
Konik's Tail	£12.50
Lone Wolf	£12.50
Grey Goose	£14.00

# MIXERS INCLUDED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SPIRIT

# **TONIC & MIXERS**

Natural Indian Tonic Water Natural Light Tonic Water Sicilian Lemon Tonic Original Ginger Ale Brewed Ginger Beer Scottish Artesian Water Original Lemonade

#### **FLAVOURED TONICS**

Elderflower with Cucumber Rhubarb with Hibiscus Pink Grapefruit with Bergamot Rosemary with Black Olives

#### INFUSED SODA

Pomegranate & Hibiscus Guava & Lime Pineapple & Cardamom

# **SPIRITS**

RUM	50ML
Plantation 3 Stars	£9.50
Plantation Original Dark	£9.50
East London Demerara Rum	£10.50
Dark Matter Spiced	£10.50
Plantation OFTD	£14.00
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	£14.00
Don Papa	£14.50
Zacapa Centenario Sistema Solera 23	£16.00
Trois Rivières Cuvée du Moulin	£18.00
TEQUILLA, MEXCAL	
Ocho blanco	£9.00
Ocho reposado	£9.00
Herradura Reposado	£10.00
Don Julio Anejo	£10.00
Ocho anejo single barrel	£19.50
Ilegal Joven	£10.00
Santo de Piedra	£20.00
ENGLISH APERITIF	
Bold London Spirit	29.00
Kamm & Sons	£9.00
Londinio Aperitivo	£9.00
Sipsmith London Cup	£9.00
Sommerset Pomona Liqueur	£9.00
Victory Bitter	£9.00
Blomsberry Amer	£9.00

#### **BEERS**

MEANTIME	BTL
London Lager – 4.5%	£6.00
Yakima Red – 4.1%	£6.00
ANSPACH & HOBDAY	
The Pale Ale – 4.4%	£7.00
IPA — 6%	£7.00
ORIGINAL SMALL BEER	
Lager – 2.1%	£6.50
Dark Lager – 1%	£6.50
HAWKES LONDON	
Urban Orchard Cider	£7.00
Alcoholic Ginger Beer	£7.00

# **SOFT DRINKS**

## £4.00

Cloudy Apple & Yorkshire Rhubarb with Cinnamon Sicilian Lemonade & English Elderflower with Crushed Juniper Wild Strawberry & Scottish Raspberry and Cracked Black Pepper British Dandelion & Handpicked Burdock with Star Anise

Fresh Juice	£4.50
Kingsdown Water (750ml)	£4.50
Soft Drinks	£3.50